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Event 110: MW 3 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 20 Jacqui MENGLER-MOHR 2:34.271
Half Lap 14.112 (1)

Lap 1 22.680 22.680 (1)
Lap 2 16.714 39.395 (1)
Lap 3 17.378 56.773 (1)
Lap 4 18.453 1:15.227 (1)
Lap 5 19.095 1:34.322 (1)
Lap 6 19.942 1:54.265 (1)
Lap 7 20.088 2:14.353 (1)
Lap 8 19.918 2:34.271 (1)

2. 21 Laurelea MOSS 2:38.792 +4.521
Half Lap 14.634 (2)

Lap 1 23.616 23.616 (2)
Lap 2 17.915 41.531 (2)
Lap 3 18.497 1:00.029 (2)
Lap 4 19.130 1:19.159 (2)
Lap 5 19.511 1:38.670 (2)
Lap 6 19.760 1:58.431 (2)
Lap 7 20.070 2:18.502 (2)
Lap 8 20.290 2:38.792 (2)

3. 17 Heather MALEHAM 2:49.180 +14.909
Half Lap 16.198 (4)

Lap 1 26.008 26.008 (5)
Lap 2 19.257 45.265 (5)
Lap 3 19.959 1:05.224 (3)
Lap 4 20.348 1:25.572 (3)
Lap 5 20.503 1:46.076 (3)
Lap 6 20.933 2:07.009 (3)
Lap 7 21.333 2:28.343 (3)
Lap 8 20.837 2:49.180 (3)

4. 24 Taryn DICKENS 2:53.849 +19.578
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.384 25.384 (4)
Lap 2 19.488 44.873 (4)
Lap 3 20.493 1:05.366 (4)
Lap 4 21.723 1:27.089 (4)
Lap 5 21.773 1:48.862 (4)
Lap 6 21.728 2:10.591 (4)
Lap 7 21.957 2:32.548 (4)
Lap 8 21.301 2:53.849 (4)

5. 22 Sarah STEPHENS 2:58.787 +24.516
Half Lap 14.782 (3)

Lap 1 24.682 24.682 (3)
Lap 2 20.041 44.723 (3)
Lap 3 21.295 1:06.018 (5)
Lap 4 22.493 1:28.511 (5)
Lap 5 22.832 1:51.344 (5)
Lap 6 22.382 2:13.726 (5)
Lap 7 22.450 2:36.177 (5)
Lap 8 22.609 2:58.787 (5)


